Visit www.biopharm.saint-gobain.com to download the Technical Dossier.
Features / Benefits
•	Long Pump Life
•	Low Spallation
•	Accurate and Consistent Dispensing
•	Full Extractables Report per BioPhorum
Operations Group (BPOG) Protocol
•	Technical Dossier Available

Part Number
ID
inch (mm)
OD
inch (mm)
Wall Thickness
inch (mm)
Burst Pressure
(psi)
Burst Pressure
(Bar)
SPT60L-020-2 0.020 (0.5) 0.146 (3.7) .063 (1.6) 199 13.7
SPT60L-031-1 0.031 (0.8) 0.094 (2.4) 0.031 (0.8) 138* 9.5
SPT60L-031-2 0.031 (0.8) 0.156 (4.0) 0.063 (1.6) 160 11.1
SPT60L-047-157 0.047 (1.2) 0.157 (4.0) 0.055 (1.4) 168 11.6
SPT60L-047-2 0.047 (1.2) 0.172 (4.4) 0.063 (1.6) 174 12.0
SPT60L-063-1 0.063 (1.6) 0.125 (3.2) 0.031 (0.8) 113 7.8
SPT60L-063-157 0.063 (1.6) 0.157 (4.0) 0.047 (1.2) 142 9.8
SPT60L-063-2 0.063 (1.6) 0.188 (4.8) 0.063 (1.6) 167* 11.5
SPT60L-079-204 0.078 (2.0) 0.204 (5.2) 0.063 (1.6) 145 10.0
SPT60L-094-2 0.094 (2.4) 0.219 (5.6) 0.063 (1.6) 134 9.2
SPT60L-125-1 0.125 (3.2) 0.188 (4.8) 0.031 (0.8) 67 4.6
SPT60L-125-2 0.125 (3.2) 0.250 (6.4) 0.063 (1.6) 113 7.8
SPT60L-125-268 0.125 (3.2) 0.268 (6.8) 0.072 (1.8) 123 8.4
SPT60L-157-315 0.157 (4.0) 0.315 (8.0) 0.079 (2.0) 113 7.8
SPT60L-187-1 0.188 (4.8) 0.250 (6.4) 0.031 (0.8) 46 3.1
SPT60L-187-2 0.188 (4.8) 0.313 (7.9) 0.063 (1.6) 85 5.9
SPT60L-187-346 0.187 (4.7) 0.346 (8.8) 0.080 (2.0) 101 7.0
SPT60L-187-3 0.188 (4.8) 0.375 (9.5) 0.094 (2.4) 113 7.8
SPT60L-187-4 0.188 (4.8) 0.438 (11.1) 0.125 (3.2) 134 9.2
SPT60L-197-4 0.197 (5.0) 0.472 (12.0) 0.138 (3.5) 137 9.4
SPT60L-236-394 0.236 (6.0) 0.394 (10.0) 0.079 (2.0) 85 5.8
SPT60L-250-1 0.250 (6.4) 0.313 (7.9) 0.031 (0.8) 34 2.3
SPT60L-250-2 0.250 (6.4) 0.375 (9.5) 0.063 (1.6) 64* 4.4
SPT60L-250-3 0.250 (6.4) 0.438 (11.1) 0.094 (2.4) 167* 11.5
SPT60L-250-4 0.250 (6.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.125 (3.2) 115* 7.9
SPT60L-313-2 0.313 (7.9) 0.438 (11.1) 0.063 (1.6) 54 3.7
SPT60L-313-3 0.313 (7.9) 0.500 (12.7) 0.094 (2.4) 78 5.4
SPT60L-315-472 0.315 (8.0) 0.472 (12.0) 0.079 (2.0) 66 4.6
SPT60L-313-488 0.313 (8.0) 0.488 (12.4) 0.088 (2.2) 73 5.0
SPT60L-375-2 0.375 (9.5) 0.500 (12.7) 0.063 (1.6) 50* 3.4
SPT60L-375-3 0.375 (9.5) 0.563 (14.3) 0.094 (2.4) 69* 4.8
SPT60L-375-4 0.375 (9.5) 0.625 (15.9) 0.125 (3.2) 84 5.8
SPT60L-438-3 0.438 (11.1) 0.625 (15.9) 0.094 (2.4) 57 4.0
SPT60L-500-2 0.500 (12.7) 0.625 (15.9) 0.063 (1.6) 33* 2.3
SPT60L-500-4 0.500 (12.7) 0.750 (19.1) 0.125 (3.2) 62* 4.3
Sani-Tech® SPT-60L Pump Tubing Standard Size
FLS-5350E-1024-BPS	    ©2024 Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
*Actual tested burst pressure
Burst pressure test method = ASTM D1599